Position

Facilities Planning &
Management Lead

Shipping & Receiving & Mail

Services

Printing/Shipping/Receiving/M

ail Services
Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Shipping and
Receiving
Butte-Shipping and
Receiving
Butte-Shipping and
Receiving
Butte-Shipping and
Receiving

Total Wages

$58,836

$46,498

$42,095

$1,732

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,419

$16,717

$20,478

$0



