Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Planning & Management Lead		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Shipping and Receiving	\$58,836	\$22,419
Shipping & Receiving & Mail Services		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Shipping and Receiving	\$46,498	\$16,717
Printing/Shipping/Receiving/M ail Services		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Shipping and Receiving	\$42,095	\$20,478
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Shipping and Receiving	\$1,732	\$0